Year Accounts
01/04/2022 -
31/03/2023

Date/Month

April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March

TOTAL

Incomings

£0.00
£450.50
£1,790.25
£403.00
£0.00
£670.47
£1,865.05
£4,049.66
£150.00
£0.00

£9,378.93

Outgoings

£0.00
£115.35
£955.94
£1,552.17
£301.46
£40.72
£315.05
£1,381.04
£110.00
£0.00

£4,771.73

£4,607.20



