Year Accounts

01/04/2022 -31/03/2023

Date/Month	Incomings	Outgoings	Notes
April	£0.00	£0.00	
May	£450.50	£115.35	,
June	£1,790.25	£955.94	
July	£403.00	£1,552.17	•
August	£0.00	£301.46	j
September	£670.47	£40.72	
October	£1,865.05	£315.05	i
November	£4,049.66	£1,381.04	
December	£150.00	£110.00	
January	£0.00	£0.00	
February			
March			
TOTAL	£9,378.93	£4,771.73	£4,607.20